  Molded Choke Coil – PIC0612H Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        04/05/2018
P1
1. Part No. Expression:
     P I C 0 6 1 2 H 1 R 0 M F            a) Series Code          d) Inductance Code
       (a)     (b)   (c)   (d)   (e)(f)              b) Dimension Code       e) Tolerance Code

Test
Frequency
(Hz)
I rms
(A)
Typ.
I sat
(A)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
PIC0612HR10YF 0.10 1.0V/100K 16.0 30.0 3.3 4.0
PIC0612HR22YF 0.22 1.0V/100K 11.0 19.0 6.5 7.5
PIC0612HR33MF 0.33 1.0V/100K 9.5 16.0 9.0 10.0
PIC0612HR47MF 0.47 1.0V/100K 8.5 12.0 13.0 17.0
PIC0612HR68MF 0.68 1.0V/100K 7.0 9.0 17.0 19.0
PIC0612H1R0MF 1.00 1.0V/100K 6.0 7.0 27.0 30.0
PIC0612H1R2MF 1.20 1.0V/100K 5.0 6.8 31.0 36.0
PIC0612H1R5MF 1.50 1.0V/100K 4.5 6.5 35.0 40.0
PIC0612H2R2MF 2.20 1.0V/100K 4.0 5.0 53.0 61.0
PIC0612H3R3MF 3.30 1.0V/100K 3.2 4.0 90.0 103
PIC0612H4R7MF 4.70 1.0V/100K 2.5 3.8 130 150
PIC0612H6R8MF 6.80 1.0V/100K 2.1 3.0 172 198
PIC0612H100MF 10.0 1.0V/100K 1.8 2.5 280 290
  Molded Choke Coil – PIC0612H Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        04/05/2018